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Startovni €islo

Cas
0:16:17
0:16:27
0:24:45
0:36:00
0:41:51

Trasa

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

CHUZE 1 km

Jméno bézce
Maki
Mirek
Han¢
mamina
Any
Eva
Zuzka
Evka

Jméno pejska
Satan von Vapenna Strouha
Calonka
El¢a a Princ
Karianek
Dobby
Lojzik a MisSka
Jenny
Lara

kontrola rychlosti: 3,8km/h



